
FALL 2019 TASTE OF OLLI: ENROLLMENT FORM 

Step 1: Fill out student information. 

Full Name   DOB (new students ONLY) 

Email 

Address (new students ONLY) 

Step 2: Select the classes you want. Classes are sorted by date.

Phone 

Select Class # Day Date Time Location* Instructor Title 

3177 Tuesday 12-Nov 10:00-12:00 CMATO Sacks The Science of Compassion 
3176 Tuesday 12-Nov 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Fan Art and Science Converge in Origami 

3178 Wednesday 13-Nov   10:00-12:00 Broome 2325 Snibbe The Homeless Crisis, Beginnings, Middle and Hopefully 
End 

3180 Thursday 14-Nov 10:00-12:00 SCIART Lucas African and Islamic Influences in American Pop Music 
3179 Thursday 14-Nov 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Garlington Four Hindu Scriptures 

3181 Tuesday 19-Nov 10:00-12:00 CMATO Gooch Historical Identities: Columbus and Frankenstein 

3184 Wednesday 20-Nov 10:00-12:00 Broome 2325 Schrader Strarchitecture: The Glamour of Old Hollywood 

3183 Wednesday 20-Nov 1:00-3:00 VACE Dorrance Do Elections Promote Leadership or Democracy 

3185 Thursday 21-Nov 10:00-12:00 SCIART Baffa We're More Alike Than You Think 

3186 Thursday 21-Nov 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Kadaster Turkish History and Archaeology of 12,000 Years! 

3187 Tuesday 3-Dec 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Hogstad Destiny and the Heroine's Journey 

3189 Wednesday 4-Dec 10:00-12:00 Broome 2325 Kohn Creating an Opera, Besides the Music 

3188 Wednesday 4-Dec 1:00-3:00 VACE Goldfarb Memory Training 

3190 Thursday 5-Dec 10:00-12:00 SCIART Pitt The Forgotten French Connection in 19th Century Los 
Angeles 

3201 Thursday 5-Dec 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Ledbetter Poems and the People Who Wrote Them 

3192 Tuesday 10-Dec 10:00-12:00 CMATO Rafter Narcissism 

3191 Tuesday 10-Dec 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Marks Don't Forget About Aids 

3203 Wednesday 11-Dec 10:00-12:00 Broome 2325 Suwanchaichinda When Mosquitos Don't Die 

3202 Wednesday 11-Dec 1:00-3:00 VACE Soule Towards a Contemporary Ecological Psychology 

3193 Thursday 12-Dec 10:00-12:00 SCIART Maasdam The Women Who Challenged Rome 

3200 Thursday 12-Dec 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Clifford Art & Visual Perception 

3195 Tuesday 17-Dec 10:00-12:00 CMATO Ginell The Beatles in the Studio 

3194 Tuesday 17-Dec 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Buonamassa Listening to Film Music 

3196 Wednesday 18-Dec 10:00-12:00 Broome 2325 Parsons Underground LA 

3197 Wednesday 18-Dec 1:00-3:00 VACE Wilcox Lincoln and Slavery: Evolution of a Reformer 

3199 Thursday 19-Dec 10:00-12:00 SCIART Webber Queen Undaunted, Margaret of Anjou 

3198 Thursday 19-Dec 1:00-3:00 Broome 2325 Leonard Informants and Revolutionaries: The Dangerous Dance 

*Addresses of specific locations can be found on FAQ.

Step 3: Calculate total owed.  TOTAL (at $15 per class) = 

Step 4: Submit payment. To pay for classes, please mail a check payable to CSUCI with “OLLI” in the memo line to OLLI at CSUCI, 

One University Drive, Sage Hall 2109, Camarillo, CA 93012. You can also pay online through your myCI account. 


